
Where quality meets life /

Approving a construction contract with 
PLW Waterworks, LLC in the amount of 

$146,256,682.52 associated with the 
Water Treatment Plant Expansion 

Project



Where quality meets life /

Water Treatment Expansion to 30 MGD

• CSP Method of Delivery 
• Pre-selection fixed cost contract for membrane filters 

(January 2022)
• Pre-procurement contract to supply electrical equipment 

(May 2022)
• CSP Advertised on  June 15, 2022
• Proposal opened on September 9, 2022



Where quality meets life /

Water Treatment Plant Expansion to 30 MGD



Where quality meets life /

Water Treatment Plant 
Expansion to 30 MGD

• One CSP was received by the 
City on September 9, 2022

• Total proposal cost: 
$152,099,999.52

• Cost Savings: $5,843,317
• Final Contract Amount: 

$146,256,682.52



Recommended Action

Where quality meets life /

Approve a construction contract with 
PLW Waterworks, LLC in the amount of 

$146,256,682.52 for the Water 
Treatment Plant Expansion project.


	Approving a construction contract with PLW Waterworks, LLC in the amount of $146,256,682.52 associated with the Water Treatment Plant Expansion Project
	Water Treatment Expansion to 30 MGD
	Water Treatment Plant Expansion to 30 MGD
	Water Treatment Plant Expansion to 30 MGD
	Slide Number 5

